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TAX COLLECTOR'S OFFICE - TOWN OF PROSPECT, CT 06712

Name
HONDA LEASE TRUST
JEFF S HOME TOWN PIZZA LLC
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC
MULHERN JARED B & MAEGAN KOLLER
MULHERN JARED B
SERVICE MASTER APPLE
SUNSHINE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
VUONG SONNY
WILMOT MISTY L
WILMOT MISTY L
WILMOT MISTY L & MICHAEL P

TOTAL

Chairman

.,

TAX REFUNDS

NOVEMBER 03, 2020

Tax
253.74
213.74
81.06
77.73
146.43
84.60
71.66
204.61
219.62
169.69
67.63
226.09
155.94
27.59
161.12
145.37
611.97
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$2,918.59

Interest/Fees
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2,918.59

Reason

Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Duplicate Payment
Duplicate Payment
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Vehicle Sold
Overpayment
Duplicate Payment
Duplicate Payment
Duplicate Payment

GL Year
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV
2019 MV



