

TAX COLLECTOR'S OFFICE - TOWN OF PROSPECT, CT 06712

TAX REFUNDS NOVEMBER 03, 2020

<u>Name</u>		Tax	Int	erest/Fees	Total	Reason	GL Year
HONDA LEASE TRUST	\$	253.74	\$	-	\$ 253.74	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
JEFF S HOME TOWN PIZZA LLC	\$	213.74	\$	-	\$ 213.74	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	81.06	\$	-	\$ 81.06	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	77.73	\$	-	\$ 77.73	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	146.43	\$	-	\$ 146.43	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	84.60	\$	-	\$ 84.60	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	71.66	\$	-	\$ 71.66	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
K. GAVIGAN & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$	204.61	\$		\$ 204.61	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
MULHERN JARED B & MAEGAN KOLLER	\$	219.62	\$	-	\$ 219.62	Duplicate Payment	2019 MV
MULHERN JARED B	\$	169.69	\$	-	\$ 169.69	Duplicate Payment	2019 MV
SERVICE MASTER APPLE	\$	67.63	\$		\$ 67.63	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
SUNSHINE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC	\$	226.09	\$	-	\$ 226.09	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	\$	155.94	\$	-	\$ 155.94	Vehicle Sold	2019 MV
VUONG SONNY	\$	27.59	\$	-	\$ 27.59	Overpayment	2019 MV
WILMOT MISTY L	\$	161.12	\$	-	\$ 161.12	Duplicate Payment	2019 MV
WILMOT MISTY L	\$	145.37	\$	-	\$ 145.37	Duplicate Payment	2019 MV
WILMOT MISTY L & MICHAEL P	\$	611.97	\$	-	\$ 611.97	Duplicate Payment	2019 MV
	\$	-	\$	-	\$ -		
TOTAL	\$:	2,918.59	\$		\$ 2,918.59		

Chairman